Features
• Includes 250W heat lamp, cutting board, drip pan, and mounting screws
• Perfect for commercial kitchens and caterers
• Flexible arm construction to move the lamp as needed
• Drilled stainless steel shade with an attractive black finish
• Durable rubberwood cutting board sits snugly in the drip pan to catch any excess
juices or sauces
Certifications
Technical Data
Length 26 Inches
Width 18 Inches
Height 39 Inches
Board Height 1 3/4 Inches
Hertz 60 Hz
Phase 1 Phase
Voltage 120 Volts
Wattage 250 Watts
Base Material Wood
Base Style Unheated
Avantco Carving Station Kit with 39" Black Heat Lamp, Cutting Board, and
Drip Pan - 120V, 250W
Item #177CST39BK
 177CST39BKItem #: Project:
Qty: Date: Approval:
5-15P
A
van
tco
 E
q
u
ip
m
en
t
© 2025 Avantco Equipment
Technical Data
Color Black
Control Type On/Off
Finish Black
Material Wood
Number of Bulbs 1 Bulb
Plug Type NEMA 5-15P
Power Type Electric
Shape Rectangle
Style Flexible Arm
Type Carving Stations
Notes & Details
Expertly carve your beef, succulent sliced ham, or savory turkey with this Avantco carving station kit with 39" black
heat lamp, cutting board, and drip pan! This heat lamp gives you a range of heating options thanks to its flexible body
that may be lowered toward, or raised away from food up to 39" with ease. Its sleek black finish is great for use in any
professional setting. In addition, a wood cutting board and aluminum drip pan are included, so you can begin carving
right away, without making a mess. The cutting board is reversible for a longer life, and it is sturdy enough to be used
with your biggest knives. Place the cutting board inside the full size drip pan to collect any crumbs or drippings.
Additionally, the pan is easy to clean and maintain. It also utilizes an open bead rim so it has greater resistance to
warping. Four mounting screws are also included in this set to allow for easy installation of the lamp onto the board.
This set is perfect for use with carving stations at hotels, banquet halls, or catered events. Its on / off switch is located
on the lamp base, away from the heat zone for safety. In addition, the lamp comes with a shatter-proof 250W red bulb,
and includes a drilled heat shade and flared rim to aid in proper heat dissipation. Its sockets are ceramic insulated and
furnished with a nickel-plated copper screw shell and contact point to prevent fusing and ensure you get a long life out
of your heat lamp. This lamp requires a 120V electrical connection.
Kit Includes:
- 39" black heat lamp
- 24" x 16" x 1 3/4" cutting board
- 26" x 18" x 1 1/8" drip pan
- Red 250W shatter-proof bulb
- 4 mounting screws
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or
other reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
A
van
tco
 E
q
u
ip
m
en
t
© 2025 Avantco Equipment